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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 30 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
8/7/18 - 11:19 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

15 - 16 years

1. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:50.12 546 Q 1:22.09 1:28.03
2. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:51.06 537 Q 1:23.03 1:28.03
3. BUTAS, Daria Augusta 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 3:04.94 425 Q 1:28.93 1:36.01
4. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:35.14 270 R 1:39.58 1:55.56

13 - 14 years

1. NENADIC, Katarina 04 Jug 3:04.62 427 Q 1:30.58 1:34.04
2. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Budva 3:28.02 299 R 1:41.86 1:46.16

11 - 12 years

1. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 3:16.39 355 Q 1:35.87 1:40.52
2. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:18.45 344 Q 1:35.71 1:42.74
3. RADOJICIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:50.88 218 1:54.89 1:55.99

9 - 10 years

1. DOKMIC, Anastasija 08 Budva 4:51.67 108 2:22.24 2:29.43

Open

1. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 2:45.37 595 Q 1:20.87 1:24.50
2. FRALLICCIARDI, Federica 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:48.16 566 Q 1:22.12 1:26.04
3. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:50.12 546 Q 1:22.09 1:28.03
4. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:51.06 537 Q 1:23.03 1:28.03
5. NENADIC, Katarina 04 Jug 3:04.62 427 Q 1:30.58 1:34.04
6. BUTAS, Daria Augusta 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 3:04.94 425 Q 1:28.93 1:36.01
7. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 3:16.39 355 Q 1:35.87 1:40.52
8. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:18.45 344 Q 1:35.71 1:42.74
9. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Budva 3:28.02 299 R 1:41.86 1:46.16

10. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:35.14 270 R 1:39.58 1:55.56
11. RADOJICIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:50.88 218 1:54.89 1:55.99
12. DOKMIC, Anastasija 08 Budva 4:51.67 108 2:22.24 2:29.43


